

Expo East NSF Booth Offers BeVeg Vegan Certification.

One of the world's largest food safety certifiers, NSF, promotes the BeVeg Vegan certification program at Natural Products Expo East.

PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, September 28, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The



One big benefit of the BeVeg program is that it is one and done packaging ... companies do not have to change their packaging based on export since the BeVeg trademark is registered globally."

Carissa Kranz, esq., BeVeg International Vegan

Certification CEO.

BeVeg <u>Vegan certification</u> trademark assures consumers, retailers and brand owners their <u>Vegan label claims</u> are officially validated through independent third-party audits. Businesses can bundle the BeVeg certification with other NSF certifications, such as non-GMO, organic, gluten-free and kosher, among others.

Likewise, While BeVeg audits may be bundled, they may also be performed individually. The BeVeg Vegan certification program through NSF and the Orthodox Union (OU kosher certifier) can manage audits in about 180 countries.

One big benefit of the BeVeg program is that it is "one and

done packaging", says BeVeg International CEO and attorney, Carissa Kranz. Since the BeVeg program is recognized as an International Standardization Organization (ISO) standard and has globally registered trademark protection, companies do not have to change their packaging based on export to different continents since the BeVeg trademark is registered in the US, Canada, Europe, Asia, Africa, Australia, and more.

This is an opportunity for plant based food and vegan cosmetic brands, companies and manufacturing facilities to learn how to gain a competitive edge in sales for Vegan labeled products globally, as no other <u>Vegan trademark</u> considers allergen controls and protects consumer interests in the same robust manner.

To learn how to get Vegan certified from BeVeg, or learn more about the Vegan certification process, stop by the NSF booths at Expo East and speak to a BeVeg representative, or click here: Vegan certification with NSF and BeVeg.

BeVeg International
BeVeg Int'l Vegan Cert
+1 866-529-1114
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/591310903

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.